(-SE0GeXI0

42
—
41 40 201008 |rotor 1
39 152381 [bearing 6202 1
1 57 14 38 158669 |echanical seal gl2Xg26x32| 1 [C/SIC; SIC/SC
3 8 O\G y D6L102065)hex head bolt NSx18) 3 |304
4 @\\ 3% 05084320 ring 8445 L NBR
35 201007 |seal plate 1 1304
= g &w 40 34 003011 [od justing gasket 1 1304
S 33 201019 |impeller #107 1 304
39 32 06510100l washer 6 1 1304
31 064110002[nut M6 1 1304
30 396004 |volute casing 1 1304
29 396003 |strainer 1304
19 28 160879 |rubker cylinder 1 INBR
27 160878 |cable clamp 1 304
c0 26 063102014|cross head screw N9X10| 3 [304
25 0508049/0 ring 6X19 1 NBR
24 005027 |cross head screw Mox6| 1 304
23 063112010]hex head screw ST42X12| 6 [304
22 05084350 ring 144X19 1 NBR
2l 201006 |connect plate 1 PAGE+40GE
20 05083640 ring 85%3. 1 INBR
19 201005 [lower bearing plate] 1 |HT200
18 201004 [motor housing 1 304
17 201003 |screw rod M5x147 | 3 304
16 396008 |pump_housing 1 304
15 152378 [bearing 6200 1
14 069107003jwave washer 30 1 65Mn
13 201002 |upper bearing plote] 1 71102
12 05084310 ring 87X3.5 1 NBR
i 175322 |grounding symbol 1 AL
10 065113001 lacking washer 1 65Mn
9 063102030[cross head M4XB8 | 1 |@235A
8 065102005|washer S 9 304
7 064112001 nut M5 12 (304
6 201023 |sealing gasket 1 NBR
5 063112009|cross head screw ST42X1E| 2 |304
4 05082010 ring 4x2 2 NBR
3 063112008|hex head screw ST48x20 2 |304
003027-a| float switch 1 2 003027n|cable cord 1 |VDE 3x1x10
IR0 discharge elbow ABS 1 003002_{handle 1
47 152741 |capacitor 8uf/450V| 1 e k% e 4 o BEl # B |4 b
Ok E A E 46 019021 |¢6 gosket 1 INBR P
4 IR0 screw MEX10 1 bt Bl A WLERERFLERAR
KBRS 44 201011 |pump cover 1 PAGG+GF40 wﬁﬁwwﬁﬁ PN 39600103 ,
43 063104004|cross head screw M4x6| 3 |0235A R ey g P P @XUSQ@Q view
‘EIEE: 4 152744 |thermal I [ | lzx -
4 537 |stator ! e =) ODX2o0BS -1

www. pdf f act ory. com

versi on

PDF created with pdf Factory Pro trial


http://www.pdffactory.com
http://www.pdffactory.com

